
CNS Partners in Excellence Workshop ‐ September 22, 2022
Registrants Attendees

First Name Last Name Email Company Participation Type NAICS Business Type

Lorenzo Abbruzzese lorenzoa@srco.com Syblon Reid 221111 Small Business
Jeffery Abston jabston@smeinc.com S&ME, Inc. Oak Ridge 541330 Other Than Small Business
Cameron Adair cadair@bgs‐llc.com Boston Government Services WebEx 541330 Small Business
Jeff Alcorn alcornj@p2s.com Pro2Serve Oak Ridge 541330 Other
Lauren Amos lauren.amos@psg.us.com Pinnacle Specialty Group WebEx 561320 Small Business
Clayton Andrews candrews@millerelectrical.net Miller Electrical Contractors Oak Ridge 238210 Other Than Small Business
Holly Archer harcher@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc WebEx 562910 Other Than Small Business
Anne Austin anne.austin@framatome.com Framatome US Government Solutions WebEx 541330 Other
William Badger bill.badger@amentum.com Amentum 541330 Other Than Small Business
Kevin Ballard kevinb@srco.com Syblon Reid WebEx 237990 Small Business
Brooklynn Bandy brooklynn.bandy@insightglobal.com Insight Global Oak Ridge 541511 Other Than Small Business
Mark  Barbeau wmbarbeau@xymatengineering.com Xymat Oak Ridge 332322 Small Business
Carey Barnes carey@action‐engineering.com Action Engineering, LLC 541690 Small Business
Ken Barry kbarry@smeinc.com S&ME, Inc. WebEx 511330 Other Than Small Business
Jeff Beste jeff@egs‐partners.com EGS, Inc. Amarillo 541219 Small Business
Sarah Bigger sbigger@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates Amarillo 562910 Small Business
Lydia Birk lbirk@smeinc.com S&ME, Inc. 541330 Other Than Small Business
Pat Bisese pat@slind.net Street Legal Industries, Inc 541611 Small Business
Robert Bowman robertb@srco.com Syblon Reid WebEx 237990 Other
Karen Bradbury kbradbury@globalfpg.com Global Fire Protection Group, LLC WebEx 541330 Small Business
Damon  Brewer dbrewer@besco.com BESCO WebEx 238210 Small Business
Deirdre Brock deirdre@hdmachiningsolutions.com HD Manufacturing LLC WebEx 332721 Small Business
James Brooks jamiebrooks@besco.com BESCO 238210 Other Than Small Business
Kent Buchanan kbuchanan@triangle‐co.com Triangle Enterprises, Inc. 238310 Other Than Small Business
Cynthia Bullard cbullard@scisale.com Scientific Sales, Inc. Oak Ridge 423840 Small Business
Patrick Burke patrick.burke@amentum.com Amentum 541330 Other Than Small Business
Kevin Butterfield kevin.butterfield@dayzim.com Day & Zimmermann Amarillo 236220 Other Than Small Business
Deborah Carnes dpcarnes@gmail.com Armitage Architecture, P.C. WebEx 541310 Small Business
Anthony Chang anthony.chang@atkinsglobalns.com Atkins Nuclear Secured 562910 Other Than Small Business
Willie Clark wclark@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company 541330 Other Than Small Business
Jonathan Clark jclark@csbd9.com Community Solutions by Design LLC 541310 Small Business
Thomas Coldwell tcoldwell@capitalenergygroup.com Capital Energy Group, LLC WebEx 562910 Small Business
Christine Combs ccombs@dcsfabshop.com DCS Electronics Inc 349990 Small Business
Christian Connors cconnors@patrickco.com Patrick Engineering, Inc. WebEx 541330 Other
Armando Cordova armando.cordova@kiewit.com Kiewit Power Amarillo 221113 Other
Anna‐Wesley Corhern awcorhern@vindco.com Vulcan Industrial Contractors WebEx 238990 Other Than Small Business
Pamela  Cotham pcotham@knoxvilletn.gov City of Knoxville WebEx 921190 Other
Matt  Coverdale mcoverdale@columbia‐energy.com Columbia Energy & Environmental Services, Inc. WebEx 541330 Small Business
George Cumming george.cumming@mviconstruction.com Missouri Valley, Inc. WebEx 236210 Small Business
John Davis jdavis@ptius.net Premier Technology, Inc. 332999 Small Business
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Cheyanne  Diehl cdiehl@flatwatercompanies.com Flatwater Companies WebEx 541990 Small Business,Other
Madeline Digges mdigges@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc. (LATA) Amarillo 562910 Small Business
Jason Draper jdraper@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell Amarillo 541330 Other Than Small Business
Joe Drietz joe@hdmachiningsolutions.com HD MANUFACTURING LLC 332721 Small Business
Tom Duncan tom@egs‐partners.com EGS Inc. WebEx 561320 Small Business
Brad Dunn bdunn@paschalsolutions.com Paschal Solutions, Inc. Oak Ridge 541330 Small Business
Amanda Ellison aellison@plan‐sys.com PSI WebEx 562910 Other
Don Evans devans@scisale.com Scientific Sales, Inc. 423840 Small Business
Amanda Fenyves afenyves@iegroup‐llc.com Integral Engineering Group 541330 Small Business
Curt Finfrock curt.finfrock@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. WebEx 541330 Other Than Small Business
Roy  Fisher rfisher@barnhartcrane.com Barnhart WebEx 238990 Other Than Small Business
Raquel Fisher fisher‐salame@navarro‐inc.com Navarro Research and Engineering 562910 Small Business
Eliot Fisher fisher@sb‐serv.com S&B Services 236210 Small Business
Ian Fitzpatrick ifitzpatrick@geigerbrothers.com Geiger Brothers WebEx 314989 Small Business
Zach Fleming zach.fleming@ars.aleutfederal.com Aleut Federal 562910 Small Business
Eve Frazier manhattanlegacy.evefrazier@mail.com Manhattan Legacy Service Oak Ridge 541330 Small Business
Spencer Frederiksen spencerf@srco.com Syblon Reid WebEx 237990 Other Than Small Business
Jim Garrison james.garrison@westinghouse.com Westinghouse WebEx 541330 Other Than Small Business
Rich Giannelli rich.giannelli@amentum.com Amentum Oak Ridge 541330 Other Than Small Business
Laura Gideon laura.gideon@npo.doe.gov NNSA NA Other
Rick Ginther rginther@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies Inc 561210 Small Business,Other Than Small Business
Darryl Gordon darryl.gordon@framatome.com Framatome US Government Solutions WebEx 541330 Other Than Small Business
Jody Green jgreen@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies inc WebEx 562910 Other Than Small Business
Tim Hale thale@stratag.org Strata‐G 562910 Small Business
Chris Hammond c.hammond@mbraunusa.com MBraun Inc. 334516 Other Than Small Business
Colten Hansen chansen@srco.com Syblon Reid 237990 Other Than Small Business
Tracy Harlow tharlow@dukeelec.com Duke Electric Company Amarillo 236115 Other Than Small Business
Crystal Harrington c.harrington@josephoat.com Joseph Oat Corporation WebEx 332312 Small Business
Bristol  Hartlage bristol.hartlage@teledyne.com Teledyne WebEx 541330 Other Than Small Business
Louai Hauranieh louai.hauranieh@milliporesigma.com MilliporeSigma Oak Ridge 541715 Other Than Small Business
Ben Heisler bheisler@paschalsolutions.com Paschal Solutions, Inc. Oak Ridge 541330 Small Business
Andrew Hepler ahepler@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps WebEx 236220 Other Than Small Business
Kyle Hickey khickey@geigerbrothers.com Geiger Brothers, Inc. 236220 Small Business
Taylor Howard mhoward@barnhartcrane.com Barnhart Oak Ridge 238990 Other Than Small Business
Joe Hull joe.hull@mstechnology.com MS Technology, Inc. WebEx 541330 Small Business
Randy Inklebarger randy.inklebarger@mstechnology.com MS Technology, Inc. 541330 Small Business
Katrina Ivey katrina_i@hi‐corp.org Hicks & Ingle Corp. WebEx 238220 Small Business
Elizabeth Jackson liza@sccknox.com Southeastern Construction Concepts Corp 238910 Small Business
John Jennings john.jennings@kiewit.com Kiewit Power Constructors Co. Amarillo 221113 Other
Justin Jones jrjones@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 541330 Other Than Small Business
Susan Jones susan@edwardssupply.com Edwards Supply Co 423610 Small Business
George Kardulias kardulig@rcn.com Kardulias Associates 541820 Small Business
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Blair Keaton keaton@sb‐serv.com S&B Services WebEx 821121 Small Business,Other
Blake Kidwell blake@pcts.co Premier Contracting & Technical Services 423840 Small Business
Matthew Klatt klattmr@gmail.com Tetra Tech 541330 Other
Danielle Kottas dkottas@lincolnstructural.com Lincoln Structural Solutions 423510 Small Business
David  Kuhlmann dkuhlmann@majortool.com Major Tool & Machine WebEx 332710 Other Than Small Business
JoEllen  Kuszmaul kuszmaul@navarro‐inc.com Navarro Research and Engineering WebEx 562910 Small Business
Kent Laverty klaverty@criadvantage.com CRI Advantage, Inc. WebEx 541513 Small Business
Shannon Lusk shannon@mviconstruction.com Missouri Valley, Inc. 236210 Small Business
Rick Lyon rlyon@gemtechnology.com Gem Technology International Corp. 561612 Small Business
Ken Malach kmalach@criadvantage.com CRI Advantage 541519 Small Business
Mike Marcuccilli mmarcuccilli@ams‐pmt.com PMT Nuclear WebEx 238220 Other Than Small Business
Mike  Martin mike.martin@apollomech.com Apollo Mechanical WebEx 236210 Small Business
Nathan Martin nathan.martin@hdrinc.com HDR, INC. WebEx 541330 Other Than Small Business
Erick Massie emassie@geigerbrothers.com Geiger Brothers, Inc. WebEx 236220 Small Business
Peter  Mast pmast@enercon.com Enercon WebEx 541330 Other Than Small Business
Adriana  Mayes amayes@steelplatefab.com Steelplate Fabricators WebEx 332322 Small Business
Rory McClannahan rmcclannahan@cloversolutions.us Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. WebEx 541330 Small Business
Shawn McCullough shawn@mlbuilderssc.com ML Builders 236220 Small Business
Will  McDermott mcdermottw@p2s.com Pro2Serve WebEx 562910 Small Business
Courtney McGuire cmcguire@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. WebEx 562910 Small Business
Charles Meyers cmeyers@geigerbrothers.com Geiger Brothers, Inc. 236220 Small Business
Eric  Millhollen eric.millhollen@apollomech.com Apollo Mechanical WebEx 236210 Small Business
Derek Milligan dmilligan@pcasoftn.com Professional Compressed Air Services, Inc Oak Ridge 423830 Small Business
Gary Moore gmoore@dukeelec.com Duke Electric Company WebEx 236115 Other Than Small Business
Jessica  Morales jmorales@enercon.com Enercon WebEx 541330 Other Than Small Business
Mike Mulligan mikem@srco.com Syblon Reid 237990 Other
Jaidyn Nadermann jnadermann@rsienv.com RSI Entech Oak Ridge 562910 Small Business
Hillaine Nanney hnanney@coast2coast.com Coast2Coast 541330 Small Business
Alexa  Neff aneff@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. WebEx 562910 Small Business
Joshua Patterson joshua.patterson@kiewit.com Kiewit 236220 Other Than Small Business
Heather Pisano hpisano@enercon.com Enercon WebEx 543110 Other
Carrie Reed carrie.reed@aleutfederal.com ARS Aleut Remediation 562910 Small Business
Bryan Rhodes bryan@rhodesproconsulting.com Rhodes Pro Consulting 541611 Small Business
Paul Rieger riegerpj@bv.com Black & Veatch 541330 Other Than Small Business
Mandy Robertson mrobertson@erosion.solutions EROSION SOLUTIONS LLC Oak Ridge 238910 Small Business
Jared Roden jroden@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps WebEx 236220 Other Than Small Business
Anthony  Romagnoli aromagnoli@burgooncompany.com Burgoon WebEx 333999 Small Business
Rebecca  Rupp rbrupp@barrtechnical.com Barr Technical WebEx 423610 Small Business
Jorge Sanabria jorge@expoquip.com Expoquip, Inc. 423810 Small Business
Deana Sanabria deana@expoquip.com Expoquip, Inc. Oak Ridge 423810 Small Business
Robin Sanders rsanders@cloversolutions.us Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. Amarillo 236115 Small Business
Mason Sanders msanders@r2meng.com R2M Engineering, LLC 541330 Small Business
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Tim Sandlin tim@mmmpha.com MMM Plumbing Heating & Air Conditioning Inc. WebEx 238220 Small Business
Jon Searle jsearle@blaineconstruction.com Blaine Construction WebEx 236210 Other
Kelsey Shank kelsey.shank@theedgewins.com theEDGE, LLC Small Business
Sterling Shelton sshelton@camurren.com C.A. Murren WebEx 238910 Other Than Small Business
Steve Shirley steven.shirley@dayzim.com Day & Zimmermann Oak Ridge 238290 Other Than Small Business
Chelsea  Short chelsea.short@jacobs.com Jacobs WebEx 541310 Other
Christopher Snyder csnyder@rsienv.com RSI Oak Ridge 237990 Small Business
Rob Staton rob.staton@akima.com Akima 541511 Small Business
Shaun Stewart sstewart@aafintl.com Flanders Corp WebEx 333413 Other Than Small Business
Nick Strasser nick@pcts.co Premier Contracting & Technical Services Oak Ridge 423840 Small Business
Todd Struttman toddstruttmann@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc 562910 Small Business
Mark Swantko mswantko@northwindgrp.com North Wind Company WebEx 541330 Small Business,Other Than Small Business
Johnny Taylor jkohnnytaylor2@comcast.net JBA Environmental Solutions, LLC 452319 Small Business
Sean Thompson smthompson@curtisswright.com Curtiss Wright WebEx 238220 Other
Yolanda Troxell yolanda.troxell@femoran.com FE  Moran ‐    Fire Protection Systems WebEx 236220 Other
Brandon Tucker btucker@tcco.com Turner Construction Company WebEx 236220 Other Than Small Business
Philip Voegtle pjvoegtle@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 541330 Other Than Small Business
David  Wacker david.wacker@jacobs.com Jacobs WebEx 541330 Other Than Small Business
Michael Wade mwade@atlintl.com ATL, Inc. 562910 Other Than Small Business
Li Wang lwang@mhminc.com McCarty Holsaple McCarty Architects Inc. 541310 Other Than Small Business
Christopher Ward christopher@advanced‐innovations.co Advanced Innovations WebEx 332710 Small Business
Susanna Waters waters@navarro‐inc.com Navarro Research and Engineering Oak Ridge 562910 Small Business
Jason Watson jason@pcts.co Premier Contracting & Technical Services Oak Ridge 423840 Small Business
Steve Watson steve@pcts.co Premier Contracting & Technical Services Oak Ridge 423840 Small Business
Gina Webb gina.webb@grainger.com Grainger Oak Ridge 423840 Other Than Small Business
Diana West manhattanlegacyservice@gmail.com Manhattan Legacy Service Oak Ridge 541330 Small Business
Chris Wilcox cwilcox@gcmicro.com GC Micro 423430 Small Business
Jessie Williams jessie@aaaelectrictx.com AAA Electric 238210 Small Business
Brandy  Williams bwilliams@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. WebEx 562910 Small Business
Charles Wojcik cwojcik@ams‐pmt.com PMT Nuclear WebEx 332322 Other
Savannah Woods savannah.woods@insightglobal.com Insight Global Oak Ridge 541511 Other Than Small Business
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